FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Katrina Jackson to Engrossed House Bill No. 982 by Representative Barrow

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 27, after "dollars." delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 28 and
- 3 29 in their entirety
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, line 4, after "plan," delete the remainder of the line and insert the following:
- 6 "mitigating circumstances, the history of noncompliance and an explanation
- of the treatment of continuing noncompliance, an explanation of the
- 8 treatment of continuing repeat deficiencies, evidence of good faith effort to
- 9 <u>comply, and any other relevant factors.</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 5, delete "treatment of continuing and repeat
- 12 deficiencies."
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, delete lines 10 and 11 in their entirety
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 3, line 14, and "process for" and before "issued" change "fines" to "sanctions"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, line 15, after "appeal" and before "including" delete "process to contest fines
- 19 <u>issued</u>," and insert "procedure,"
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 21 On page 3, line 19, after "1950." delete the remainder of the line, delete line 20 in its entirety
- 22 and insert "The"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 24 On page 3, delete lines 23 through 29 in their entirety
- 25 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 4, at the beginning of line 1, change "<u>E.</u>" to "<u>D.</u>"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 2 On page 4, line 5, after "any" and before "action" insert "successful"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 4 On page 4, at the beginning of line 7, change " $\underline{F.(1)}$ " to " $\underline{E.(1)}$ "
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 6 On page 4, line 16, after "for" delete the colon ":" and insert "the education and training of
- 7 <u>employees, staff, or other personnel of juvenile detention facilities.</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 9 On page 4, delete lines 17 through 25 in their entirety